FORM 6 FULL A	AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE	2014
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL INTERE	ESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:		10 79	
Lauva, Daivaia			
MAILING ADDRESS: COMM			AMISSION ON ETHICS
Third District Court of Appeal			JUN 25 2015
2001 SW 117th Avenue			RECEIVED
CITY: ZIP:	COUNTY:		RECEIVED
Miami 33175-17	16 Miami-Dade]	
NAME OF AGENCY :		AANI	TEN PULL TO A 1
Third District Court of Appeal			-II } ⊢N I I ∆ I
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGH	、文字などではする		
Third District Court of Appeal NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: Judge, Elected Constitutional Officer CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE)CESSED
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE			
	PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from	as of December 31, 2014. [Nyour <i>reported</i> assets, so pleas	Note: Net works se see the ins	rth is not calculated by structions on page 3.]
My net worth as of Decem	ber 31, 2014 was \$ <u>1,015,00</u>	0.00	·
	PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reproported following, if not held for investment purposes: jewe furnishings; clothing; other household items; and very	elry; collections of stamps, guns, and nu	ımismatic items; a	00. This category includes any of the rt objects; household equipment and
The aggregate value of my household goods and pe	ersonal effects (described above) is \$ $\frac{$1}{}$	00,000.00	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific	VALUE OF ASSET		
House			\$1,550,000.00
Bank Accounts (Citibank)			\$163,963.10
Credit Union (University Credit Union)			\$1,523.02
401(k) (Fed. Emp. Retirement System)			\$75,453.81
	DADT C LIADULITIES	(6)(1)	
	PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instruction NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITE			AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Citibank (Mortgage), P.O. Box 689196, Des Moines, IA 50368			\$849,620.32
Honda Financial Services, P.O. Box 105027, Atlanta, GA 30348-50127 (2013 Honda Odyssey)			sey) \$4,380.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR			AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

	J	PART D IN	ICOME				
You may EITHER (1) file a comple statement identifying each separat remainder of Part D, below.	ete copy of your 2014 federal te source and amount of inco	I income tax reto ome which exce	urn, <i>including all W2's, sch</i> eeds \$1,000, including sec	nedules, and attachn condary sources of it	nents, OR (2) file a sworn ncome, by completing the		
	2014 federal income tax return attach a copy of your 2014 tax						
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME	(See instructions on page	5):					
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOM	IE EXCEEDING \$1,000	AD	DRESS OF SOURCE OF I	AMOUNT			
State of Florida		200 East Gaines Street, Tallahassee, FL			\$154,140.00		
NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SO							
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS' IN	COME	OF SOURCE	,	ACTIVITY OF SOURCE		
DAY	DE E INTERECTO IN C	PROTEIN D	HCINECCE Hactaucti	ons on page 61			
PAI	RT E INTERESTS IN S BUSINESS ENTITY # 1		BUSINESS ENTITY # 2		NESS ENTITY # 3		
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY							
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY							
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY							
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY							
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS							
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST							
		PART F - TR	AINING				
I .	required to complete a	nnual ethics	training pursuant to s				
	CERTIFY THAT I HAY	VE COMPL	ETED THE REQUI	RED TRAINING	G.		
OA	ГН	STATE OF COUNTY (. DADE			
I, the person whose name appea	rs at the	Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed	d before me this	24 day of		
beginning of this form, do depose	e on oath or affirmation		Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 24 day of JUNE U20 15 by Barbara Lagoa.				
and say that the information disclosed on this form			() by See See See See See See See See See Se				
and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, and complete.		(Signature of Notary PublicState of Signature of Notary PublicState of Commission # FF 082329 Expires January 19, 2018					
		(Print, Type	(Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Native of Notary Public Infragrance 800-385-7018				
Mathatxana		Personally	Personally Known OR Produced Identification				
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	FFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Type of Ide	entification Produced				
If a certified public accountant li- she must complete the following		or attorney in	good standing with the FI	lorida Bar prepared	this form for you, he or		
I, Section 112.3144, Florida Statut and correct.		, prepared the the form. Upon	CE Form 6 in accordanc my reasonable knowledg	e with Art. II, Sec. 8 ge and belief, the di	3, Florida Constitution, isclosure herein is true		
Signature	***			Date			
Preparation of this form by	v a CPA or attornev doe	es not relieve	the filer of the respor		he form under oath.		

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE

A

ATTACHMENT to PART B ASSETS

Description of Asset Value of Asset

2003 BMW 328i \$4000.00

207779 FLORIDA COMMISSION ON ETHICS

JUN 25 2015

JUDICIAL QUALIFICATIONS COMMISSION FORM 6A

Canon 6B(2), Code of Judicial Conduct

RECEIVED

GIFT DISCLOSURE

war on the form set forth helow a li	e Commission on Ethics on or before <u>July 1</u> of each calendar st of all gifts received during the previous calendar year of a ded in Canon 5D(5) and Canon 6B(2) of the Code of Judicial
NAME: Barbara Lagoa	TELEPHONE: 305-229-3200 ext. 3224
ADDRESS: Third District Cour	t of Appeal, 2001 SW 117 Avenue, Miami FL 33175-1716
POSITION HELD: Judge, Thi	rd District Court of Appeal
Please identify all gifts you received \$100.00, as required by Canon 5D(5)	during the preceding calendar year of a value in excess of and Canon 6B(2) of the Code of Judicial Conduct.
<u>Source</u>	<u>Value</u>
NONE	
	CONCIDENTIAL
	CONFIDENTIAL
	PROCESSED
I certify that the foregoing list is com	plete, true and correct. JUDGE
	OATH
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE	·
Company to (on affirmed) and subscrib	ed before me this 24 day of June 20 15
	(name of person making statement).
	(lutual)
VERONICA ANTONOFF Commission # FF 082329 Expires January 19, 2018 Bonded Trru Troy Fain Insurance 800-385-7019	(Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida)
WHITE.	(Name of Notary Public-Typed, Printed or Stamped)
Personally KnownOR F	Produced Identification
Type of Identification	
Produced	

(ORIGINAL OF THIS FORM FILED WITH COMMISSION ON ETHICS; COPY FILED WITH JUDICIAL QUALIFICATIONS COMMISSION)